
SML-ACBS   2019 MASTER CALENDAR  (Rev. 03/14/19) 

 
Jan.   9 (Wed)                    General Membership Meeting, Moneta Library, 7 PM 

 

Feb. 15 (Fri)                      Valentine's Dinner, Blackwater Rest., Moneta, VA, (TBD)* 

Feb. 22-24 (Fri - Sun)        Roanoke Boat Show, Berglund Center, Roanoke, VA  

 

Mar. 13 (Wed)                   General Membership Meeting, Moneta Library, 7 PM 

 

Apr. 10 (Wed)                   "Think Spring" Meeting/Dinner, Waverly Clubhouse, 6:30 PM 

Apr. 27 (Sat)                       SML Spring Workshop (Location/Topics - TBD*) 

 

May   8 (Wed)                   General Membership Meeting, Moneta Library, 7 PM 

May 11 (Sat)                      SML Spring Cruise (Roanoke River), Bridgewater, 10:30 AM  

May 27 (Mon)                    Traditional Memorial Day Activities around the lake 

 

Jun. thru Sept. (Mon-Sat)   Team Garrecht Day Cruises (breakfast, lunch, dinner) - TBD* 

Jun.   8 (Sat)                        SML Mini Boat Show @ Bridgewater Docks, 10AM - 2 PM 

Jun.   8 (Sat)                        Club Picnic @ Mutchler's dock after mini boat show (above) 

Jun. 12 (Wed)                     General Membership Meeting, Moneta Library, 7 PM 

 

July   4 (Thurs)                   Traditional 4th of July Activities around the lake  

July 10 (Wed)                     General Membership Meeting, Moneta Library, 7 PM 

 

Aug. 14 (Wed)                    General Membership Meeting, Moneta Library, 7 PM 

Aug. 17 (Sat)                       Hellinger's Picnic, 531 Plantation Dr., Penhook, VA 

 

Sept.   2 (Mon)                    Traditional Labor Day Activities around the lake 

Sept.   4 (Wed)                    SML Show Media Day, Bridgewater Condo Docks, 11 AM  

Sept. 11 (Wed)                    General Membership Meeting, Moneta Library, 7 PM 

Sept. 13-14 (Fri-Sat)           SML 29th Annual Boat Show, Mariner's Landing, 

                                            Huddleston, VA    

Sept. 16-22 (Mon-Sun)       ACBS International Boat Show, Alexandria Bay, NY 

 

Oct.   9 (Wed)                    General Membership Meeting, Moneta Library, 7 PM 

Oct. 19 (Sat)                       SML Fall Cruise (Blackwater River), Xmas Tree, 10:30AM  

Oct. 26 (Sat)                       SML Fall Workshop (Location/Topics - TBD*) 

 

Nov. 13 (Wed)                   General Membership Meeting, Moneta Library, 7 PM 

Nov. 23 (Sat)                      Mariners Landing "Parade of Trees" (Set-up display - TBD*) 

 

Dec.   6 (Fri)                       SML Annual Xmas Party and Dec. General Meeting- TBD* 

 

 

 

                          *TBD - To Be Determined                          **TBA - To Be Announced  


